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Anlage
Speckweg 10, 73240 Wendlingen
T 07024 9678086

Hallenadresse
Speckweg 10, 73240 Wendlingen
T 07024 9678086

Sportwart/in
Thajer, Hannah
T 01511 9331107 h.thajer@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Guttmann, Sinja
T 015789236932 sinja.guttmann@yahoo.de
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Hobby Damen 1

MF: Christel Daubner; T 07021 8046989

m 015227375011; chr.daubner@daubner-ge.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Brauneisen, Silke
Chtchoupak, Oxana
Daubner, Carmen
Daubner, Christel
Deuschle, Dagmar
Gnann, Brigitte

Graf, Simone

Haberle, Elisabeth

Dr. Haussler-Schuster, Annette
Klinger, Andrea
Krautwasser, Monica
Kunkel, Beate

Matting, Gerda

Matzner, Vanessa
Posavert, Elsbeth
Reusch, Susanne
Rolker, Heidrun

Roller, Heidelore
Rommelspacher, Christel
Schanz-Ambacher, Stefanie
Scharpf, Karin

Schur, Christa
Schymanski, Katja
Thajer, Karin

25 Walbert, Andrea
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
27353432
26552242
27852036
25450143
26102636
24201558
27193136
26350311
26150161
27192598
27751265
26450178
25350272
29354870
23850138
25350273
25550253
26351613
25750142
27451343
25450284
25250260
29556228
26351614
25750423

Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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